MANIFOLDS & VALVE PACKS
Page
64
WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO DISCONTINUE MODELS, OR CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR INCURRING OBLIGATION
®
Lynch Products Can Be Modifi ed to Suit Your Application
Page
64
®
Lynch Products Can Be Modifi ed to Suit Your Application
VA_08G05EABU
S/N ******
P
D05HE
T B A
3.38
3.47
2.00
6.00
3.03
4.50
VA_08G05EAB*
3.47
D08
P YT B AX
X Y
Metric mounting kit includes:
6 - M12 x 1.75 x 60mm SHCS
4 - 121 O-ring viton
2 - 114 O-ring viton
2 - pin
UNC mounting kit includes:
6 - 1/2"-13 x 2.25" SHCS
4 - 121 O-ring viton
2 - 114 O-ring viton
2 - pin
3.05.02
02/2002.A
D08 to D05H - Valve Adapters - D08 to D05HE
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
ISO 4401-08-07 A & B Oriented
NFPA T3.5.1-D08
USA Standard UNC Threads
NFPA T3.5.1-D05 Alt B and Mounting Kit
A Aluminum ISO 4401-05-05 Metric Threads
D Ductile Iron NFPA T3.5.1-D05 Alt A and Mounting Kit
05E
AB
05H
MANIFOLD
INTERFACE
(BOTTOM)
SOLENOID
INTERFACE
(TOP)
08G
PORT ORIENTATION
U
M
MOUNTING
HOLES & KIT
VA
Valve
Adapter
TYPE MATERIAL
P
D05H
T B A
3.38
3.47
2.00
6.00
3.03
4.50
VA_08G05HAB*
3.47
D08
P YT B AX
Y X
UNC mounting kit includes:
6 - 1/2"-13 x 2.25" SHCS
4 - 121 O-ring viton
2 - 114 O-ring viton
2 - pin
Metric mounting kit includes:
6 - M12 x 1.75 x 60mm SHCS
4 - 121 O-ring viton
2 - 114 O-ring viton
2 - pin
VA_08G05HABU
S/N ******
V
A
L
V
E
A
D
A
P
T
E
R
S
3